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ADA Melis M 113 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/12/2001  
AKINCI Mehtap Mira M 112 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/5/2002  
BAHŞİ Ela Sinem M 35 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 24/5/2003  
ÇAĞLAR Emma M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 18/11/2003  
ÇETİN Zeynep M 102 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 18/10/2000  
EKREM Dila M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 16/4/2004  
ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm M 111 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/2/2002  
EROL Poyraz yok 23 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 8/2/2000  
KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın Nur M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/7/2000  
SARPKAYA Lal M 16 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 23/1/2002  
YURDAKUL Tuana Nil M 77 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 7/11/2002  
ALTIN Tuba M 33 İST TED SK 6/5/2004  
ERMAN Lal M 110 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/5/2001  
KARADOĞAN Ceren M 91 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 7/12/2001  
SOYKAN Deniz M 1 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/2/2001  
BABAR Zeynep Aybala M 17 ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 8/1/2001  
MİŞE Zeynep İlkay M  ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 8/5/2000  
ÖZAVCI Nurşehan M 101 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 25/10/2000  
PAMUKCU Zübeyde Nur M 80 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 31/7/2002  
ANDIÇ Sude M 21 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 10/6/2002  
SÖYLER Melike M 20 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 3/1/2002  
YURT Aleyna Hilal M 9 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 3/6/2002  
GÖKBULUT İpek M  ANK AESK 26/3/2005  
GÜLER Zeynep Çağla M 98 ANK AESK 15/4/2001  
KAYA Defne M  ANK AESK 21/3/2005  
KAYA Doğa M 38 ANK AESK 24/7/2001  
YILDIRIM Hüma M  ANK AESK 12/6/2004  
POLAT Yaren Nur M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 30/4/2001  
SAĞIR Şevval M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 7/4/2001  
TUNCA Elif Bilge M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 28/3/2005  
KILBAŞ Aleyna M  ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 18/8/2005  
DEMİRAĞ Hande M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 17/7/2002  
EDİS Afet M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 20/2/2002  
ÖNER Ahsen Nehir M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/2/2004  
ÖZMEN Defne M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/10/2002  
TEZEL Azra M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 13/6/2004  
UZUNER Zeynep M 6 ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 10/7/2002  
AK Esra Zeynep M 8 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/1/2001  
KARA Cansu M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/2/2005  
KAVALCA Mercan M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 6/7/2003  
ÖZDAL Zeynep M 19 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 4/4/2004  
SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005  
SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005  
UNUTULMAZ Aslı M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/10/2004  
YILMAZ Zulal Elif M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 18/3/2005  
AY Use Çisem M 3 ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 3/1/2000  
ÇEVİK Şimal İda M 10 ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 29/5/2000  
CANSEV Zeynep M 46 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 7/8/2004  
SOYAL Pelin M 49 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 20/7/2004  
AKSARAY Beyza M 31 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 9/2/2001  
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ATEŞ Sıla M 72 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 5/4/2003  
BALCI Şevval M 40 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 1/2/2001  
ATBİNİCİ Albina M  DÜZ DÜZCE FERDİ 28/11/2003  
SIRKINTI Eda Gökçe M  KOC KESK 10/7/2002  
AYDIN Emine İpek M 12 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K 28/8/2003  
BACAK Melis yok  KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K 6/6/2002  
DİLAVER Eda M  KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K 20/12/2004  
DİNÇER Hayrunisa M 22 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K 28/1/2003  
GÜZEL İrem M 87 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K 10/4/2002  
KÖSE Aybike M 34 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K 21/6/2003  
ÇELİK Sıla M 15 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 6/5/2002  
ARIKOĞLU Aybüke yok 5 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 3/11/2002  
AYDIN Sude Naz M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 10/6/2004  
BAYDAR Sedef Şara M 2 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000  
BAYDAR Sidal Rana M 11 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000  
CERAN Defne M 25 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1/5/2004  
DEMİR Ecem M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 12/6/2003  
GÖKHAN Sude M 4 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 16/1/2001  
KARAAĞAÇ Ayşe Gülse M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 27/10/2005  
KAYACIK Ayşe Naz M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/11/2005  
KENDİ Aysu Ceren M 75 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4/2/2003  
KURBAN Yağmur M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 16/4/2004  
NOYAL Hatice Nisa M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 10/10/2005  
ÖZTAŞ Emine Sude Nur M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 30/6/2003  
SALEPÇİ Almila M 13 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 2/6/2003  
TÜKEL Firdevs M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/7/2005  
TÜRE Zeynep M 14 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 20/2/2003  
ŞEKER Ilgın Betül M 69 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 28/5/2003  
ÇINAR Defne Su M  MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 21/7/2004  
KARADENİZ Semiha M 95 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 16/7/2001  
MAYRUK Ece M  MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 18/10/2003  
NAZLI Berfin M 41 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 1/9/2000  
OKAN Cemre Beren M  MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 17/10/2002  
OĞUZ Lara M 28 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 9/5/2002  
SEVDİ Nil M  MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB 31/8/2003  
KARTEPER İdil M 7 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 1/1/2000  
ÇALIK Sinem M 18 TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 13/10/2000  
ÇAKICI Esmanur M  TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU 17/1/2001  
KURT Kardelen M 30 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU 26/7/2001  
PALA Duygu Buse M 109 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU 17/6/2000  
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Pul no 1    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KÖSE Aybike KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞE V 3 V V V 1 4/6 6 24 3
SOYKAN Deniz İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR 3 2 V V 4 V 3/6 2 24 4
KAYA Defne ANK AESK V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1
KARAAĞAÇ Ayşe Güls KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 1 2 3 1 1 0/6 -21 9 7
TEZEL Azra ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 1 2 1 V 4 0 1/6 -15 13 6
MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 3 V 2 V V 2 3/6 -2 22 5
ALTIN Tuba İST TED SK V 4 2 V V V 4/6 12 26 2

Pul no 2    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

BAHŞİ Ela Sinem İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 4 0 V V 0 2 2/6 -4 16 4
BAYDAR Sedef Şara KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 3 V V V V 5/6 7 28 2
SAĞIR Şevval ANK ANKARA - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1
ÇINAR Defne Su MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO 1 3 0 3 0 V 1/6 -14 12 6
DİLAVER Eda KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞE 1 4 0 V 0 1 1/6 -17 11 7
AKSARAY Beyza DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ V 4 3 V V V 4/6 17 27 3
YILMAZ Zulal Elif ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V3 1 0 1 V 0 2/6 -13 10 5

Pul no 3    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

AY Use Çisem ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1
EKREM Dila İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3 V V V V V 5/6 14 28 2
KURT Kardelen TRA TRABZON TELEKOM 2 4 V V V V 4/6 10 26 3
OKAN Cemre Beren MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO 4 3 1 V V 2 2/6 -4 20 5
TÜKEL Firdevs KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0 1 0 1 1 0 0/6 -27 3 7
KAYA Doğa ANK AESK 4 1 4 3 V V 2/6 -1 22 4
UNUTULMAZ Aslı ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0 0 1 V V 2 2/6 -9 13 6

Pul no 4    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÖZMEN Defne ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0 2 1 0 0 0 0/6 -27 3 7
GÖKBULUT İpek ANK AESK V 3 V 2 V V 4/6 12 25 3
GÖKHAN Sude KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V 3 4 1 3/6 -1 23 5
BALCI Şevval DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ V 1 4 4 4 4 1/6 -4 22 6
ADA Melis İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V 4 5/6 11 29 1
ÇAKICI Esmanur TRA TRABZON TELEKOM V 2 V V 4 3 3/6 1 24 4
OĞUZ Lara MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO V 0 V V V V 5/6 8 25 2

Pul no 5    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1 3 4 4 4 2 0/6 -12 18 7
NAZLI Berfin MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO V V V V 3 3 4/6 6 26 2
AKINCI Mehtap Mira İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 3 2 V V V 4/6 1 25 4
CERAN Defne KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 4 V V 2 3 3/6 2 24 5
YILDIRIM Hüma ANK AESK V 2 4 1 3 3 1/6 -11 18 6
SIRKINTI Eda Gökçe KOC KESK V V 3 V V 1 4/6 2 24 3
UZUNER Zeynep ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK V V 4 V V V 5/6 12 29 1
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Pul no 6    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞE V 4 V V V V 5/6 15 29 2
SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 2 1 V 1 V 3 2/6 -5 17 5
KARTEPER İdil MER MERSİN-FERDİ V V V 4 V V 5/6 12 29 3
CANSEV Zeynep BUR BURSA-FERDİ 3 1 4 1 V 4 1/6 -9 18 6
ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3 V V V V V 5/6 16 28 1
ÖNER Ahsen Nehir ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0 2 0 2 1 3 0/6 -22 8 7
DEMİR Ecem KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 V4 3 V 0 V 3/6 -7 18 4

Pul no 7    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÖZTAŞ Emine Sude Nur KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0 3 V 1 0 V 2/6 -8 14 5
ERMAN Lal İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR V V V 3 V V 5/6 17 28 2
SOYAL Pelin BUR BURSA-FERDİ V 2 V 3 V V 4/6 7 25 3
KAYACIK Ayşe Naz KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 1 3 1 4 V 1/6 -13 15 6
AK Esra Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V V V V V V 6/6 20 30 1
ANDIÇ Sude AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ V 1 2 V 0 V 3/6 -2 18 4
MAYRUK Ece MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO 1 2 0 3 2 1 0/6 -21 9 7

Pul no 8    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ŞEKER Ilgın Betül KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V 3 4 3 V 3/6 4 25 4
PALA Duygu Buse TRA TRABZON TELEKOM 4 V 3 3 4 1 1/6 -5 20 6
SEVDİ Nil MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO 1 0 2 4 4 1 0/6 -18 12 7
KURBAN Yağmur KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V 3 3 1 3/6 -1 22 5
ÖZDAL Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V V V V V 4 5/6 9 29 2
POLAT Yaren Nur ANK ANKARA - FERDİ V V V V 1 4 4/6 1 25 3
YURT Aleyna Hilal AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 1 V V V V V 5/6 10 26 1

Pul no 9    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

NOYAL Hatice Nisa KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 2 V 0 0 3 1/6 -14 11 6
ÇETİN Zeynep İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V 3 5/6 11 28 1
TUNCA Elif Bilge ANK ANKARA - FERDİ V 2 V 0 V V 4/6 0 22 4
AYDIN Sude Naz KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0 2 2 0 0 1 0/6 -25 5 7
ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ V 4 V V 3 V 4/6 16 27 2
ATEŞ Sıla DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ V 3 4 V V V 4/6 11 27 3
SÖYLER Melike AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ V V 4 V 1 3 3/6 1 23 5

Pul no 10    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

YURDAKUL Tuana Nil İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0 V V V4 3 3/5 0 17 3
BAYDAR Sidal Rana KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V V 3 4/5 6 23 2
EDİS Afet ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 1 4 0 4 0 0/5 -16 9 6
ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 4 4 V V 0 2/5 1 18 4
ATBİNİCİ Albina DÜZ DÜZCE FERDİ 2 4 V 2 0 1/5 -10 13 5
ÇALIK Sinem TRA TRABZON - FERDİ V V V V V 5/5 19 25 1

Pul no 11    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

AYDIN Emine İpek KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞE V V V 4 3 3/5 9 22 2
KENDİ Aysu Ceren KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 4 V V 4 2/5 -3 19 5
ÇAĞLAR Emma İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 V V V2 2 3/5 -1 16 3
DEMİRAĞ Hande ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0 3 2 2 2 0/5 -16 9 6
GÜLER Zeynep Çağla ANK AESK V 4 1 V 1 2/5 -2 16 4
BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1
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Pul no 12    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KARA Cansu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 4 0 1 0 0 0/5 -20 5 6
GÜZEL İrem KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞE V 4 V 1 2 2/5 -3 17 5
SARPKAYA Lal İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V 4 V V 4/5 7 24 2
SALEPÇİ Almila KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 1 V 3 V 3/5 2 19 3
KILBAŞ Aleyna ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V V 4 V V 4/5 11 24 1
PAMUKCU Zübeyde Nu ADI ADIYAMAN GSK V V 4 2 4 2/5 3 20 4

Pul no 13    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 4 V V V 4/5 7 24 1
TÜRE Zeynep KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4 4 V V 4 2/5 0 22 5
KARADENİZ Semiha MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPO V V 3 V3 V4 4/5 3 20 2
KARADOĞAN Ceren İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR 4 4 V V 4 2/5 1 22 4
KAVALCA Mercan ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0 3 1 3 4 0/5 -12 11 6
ÇELİK Sıla KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK S 4 V 3 V V 3/5 1 22 3
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 1 SAĞIR Şevval ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 1.000 24 30 tur atl   
 2 AK Esra Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 1.000 20 30 tur atl   
 3 ÇALIK Sinem TRABZON - FERDİ TRA 1.000 19 25 tur atl   
 4 KAYA Defne AESK ANK 1.000 18 30 tur atl   
 5 AY Use Çisem ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 1.000 17 30 tur atl   
 6 BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADIYAMAN - FERDİ ADI 1.000 13 25 tur atl   
 7 ERMAN Lal İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 0.833 17 28 tur atl   
 8 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.833 16 28 tur atl   
 9 DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S KOC 0.833 15 29 tur atl   
 10 EKREM Dila İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.833 14 28 tur atl   
 11 KARTEPER İdil MERSİN-FERDİ MER 0.833 12 29 tur atl   
 11 UZUNER Zeynep AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK ANT 0.833 12 29 tur atl   
 13 ADA Melis İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.833 11 29 tur atl   
 14 ÇETİN Zeynep İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.833 11 28 tur atl   
 15 YURT Aleyna Hilal AKSARAY - FERDİ AKS 0.833 10 26 tur atl   
 16 ÖZDAL Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.833 9 29 tur atl   
 17 OĞUZ Lara MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.833 8 25 tur atl   
 18 BAYDAR Sedef Şara EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.833 7 28 tur atl   
 19 KILBAŞ Aleyna ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0.800 11 24 tur atl   
 20 KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın N İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.800 7 24 tur atl   
 20 SARPKAYA Lal İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.800 7 24 tur atl   
 22 BAYDAR Sidal Rana EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.800 6 23 tur atl   
 23 KARADENİZ Semiha MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.800 3 20 tur atl   
 24 AKSARAY Beyza DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 0.667 17 27 tur atl   
 25 ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 0.667 16 27 tur atl   
 26 ALTIN Tuba TED SK İST 0.667 12 26 tur atl   
 27 GÖKBULUT İpek AESK ANK 0.667 12 25 tur atl   
 28 ATEŞ Sıla DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 0.667 11 27 tur atl   
 29 KURT Kardelen TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ TRA 0.667 10 26 tur atl   
 30 SOYAL Pelin BURSA-FERDİ BUR 0.667 7 25 tur atl   
 31 NAZLI Berfin MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.667 6 26 tur atl   
 32 KÖSE Aybike KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S KOC 0.667 6 24 tur atl   
 33 SIRKINTI Eda Gökçe KESK KOC 0.667 2 24 tur atl   
 34 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.667 1 25 tur atl   
 34 POLAT Yaren Nur ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 0.667 1 25 tur atl   
 36 TUNCA Elif Bilge ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 0.667 0 22 tur atl   
 37 AYDIN Emine İpek KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S KOC 0.600 9 22 tur atl   
 38 SALEPÇİ Almila EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.600 2 19 tur atl   
 39 ÇELİK Sıla KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK KOC 0.600 1 22 tur atl   
 40 YURDAKUL Tuana Nil İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.600 0 17 tur atl   
 41 ÇAĞLAR Emma İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.600 -1 16 tur atl   
 42 ŞEKER Ilgın Betül EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.500 4 25 tur atl   
 43 CERAN Defne EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.500 2 24 tur atl   
 43 SOYKAN Deniz İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 0.500 2 24 tur atl   
 45 ÇAKICI Esmanur TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ TRA 0.500 1 24 tur atl   
 46 SÖYLER Melike AKSARAY - FERDİ AKS 0.500 1 23 tur atl   
 47 GÖKHAN Sude EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.500 -1 23 tur atl   
 48 KURBAN Yağmur EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.500 -1 22 tur atl   
 49 MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 0.500 -2 22 tur atl   
 50 ANDIÇ Sude AKSARAY - FERDİ AKS 0.500 -2 18 tur atl   
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 51 DEMİR Ecem EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.500 -7 18 tur atl   
 52 PAMUKCU Zübeyde Nur ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 0.400 3 20 tur atl   
 53 KARADOĞAN Ceren İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 0.400 1 22 tur atl   
 54 ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 0.400 1 18 tur atl   
 55 TÜRE Zeynep EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.400 0 22 tur atl   
 56 GÜLER Zeynep Çağla AESK ANK 0.400 -2 16 tur atl   
 57 KENDİ Aysu Ceren EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.400 -3 19 tur atl   
 58 GÜZEL İrem KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S KOC 0.400 -3 17 tur atl   
 59 KAYA Doğa AESK ANK 0.333 -1 22 tur atl   
 60 OKAN Cemre Beren MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.333 -4 20 tur atl   
 61 BAHŞİ Ela Sinem İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.333 -4 16 tur atl   
 62 SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.333 -5 17 elendi   
 63 ÖZTAŞ Emine Sude Nur EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.333 -8 14 elendi   
 64 UNUTULMAZ Aslı ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.333 -9 13 elendi   
 65 YILMAZ Zulal Elif ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.333 -13 10 elendi   
 66 ATBİNİCİ Albina DÜZCE FERDİ DÜZ 0.200 -10 13 elendi   
 67 BALCI Şevval DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 0.167 -4 22 elendi   
 68 PALA Duygu Buse TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ TRA 0.167 -5 20 elendi   
 69 CANSEV Zeynep BURSA-FERDİ BUR 0.167 -9 18 elendi   
 70 YILDIRIM Hüma AESK ANK 0.167 -11 18 elendi   
 71 KAYACIK Ayşe Naz EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.167 -13 15 elendi   
 72 ÇINAR Defne Su MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.167 -14 12 elendi   
 73 NOYAL Hatice Nisa EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.167 -14 11 elendi   
 74 TEZEL Azra AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK ANT 0.167 -15 13 elendi   
 75 DİLAVER Eda KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S KOC 0.167 -17 11 elendi   
 76 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -12 18 elendi   
 77 KAVALCA Mercan ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -12 11 elendi   
 78 DEMİRAĞ Hande AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -16 9 elendi   
 78 EDİS Afet AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -16 9 elendi   
 80 SEVDİ Nil MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.000 -18 12 elendi   
 81 KARA Cansu ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -20 5 elendi   
 82 KARAAĞAÇ Ayşe Gülse EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.000 -21 9 elendi   
 82 MAYRUK Ece MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.000 -21 9 elendi   
 84 ÖNER Ahsen Nehir AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -22 8 elendi   
 85 AYDIN Sude Naz EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.000 -25 5 elendi   
 86 ÖZMEN Defne AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK ANT 0.000 -27 3 elendi   
 86 TÜKEL Firdevs EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 0.000 -27 3 elendi   
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 1 SAĞIR Şevval ANKARA - FERDİ

 64   

 33 SIRKINTI Eda Gökçe KESK

 32 KÖSE Aybike KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL.    15/11

 17 OĞUZ Lara MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB

 48 KURBAN Yağmur EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/14

 49 MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADIYAMAN GSK

 16 ÖZDAL Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK    15/6

 9 DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. 

 56 GÜLER Zeynep Çağl AESK    15/4

 41 ÇAĞLAR Emma İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 24 AKSARAY Beyza DENİZLİ - FERDİ    15/8

 25 ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANTALYA - FERDİ

 40 YURDAKUL Tuana İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/6

 57 KENDİ Aysu Ceren EFSANE ESKRİM SK

 8 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/2

 5 AY Use Çisem ANTALYA - FERDİ

 60 OKAN Cemre Beren MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB    15/5

 37 AYDIN Emine İpek KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. 

 28 ATEŞ Sıla DENİZLİ - FERDİ    15/10

 21 SARPKAYA Lal İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 44 SOYKAN Deniz İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    15/14

 53 KARADOĞAN Ceren İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

 12 UZUNER Zeynep AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK    15/5

 13 ADA Melis İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 52 PAMUKCU Zübeyde ADIYAMAN GSK    15/14

 45 ÇAKICI Esmanur TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU

 20 KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşk İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/8

 29 KURT Kardelen TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU

 36 TUNCA Elif Bilge ANKARA - FERDİ    15/7

 61 BAHŞİ Ela Sinem İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 4 KAYA Defne AESK    15/12

SAĞIR Şevval

KÖSE Aybike
   15/13

KURBAN Yağmur

ÖZDAL Zeynep
   15/5

DİNÇER Hayrunisa

AKSARAY Beyza
   15/14

ÇEVİK Şimal İda

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm
   15/14

AY Use Çisem

AYDIN Emine İpek
   15/7

SOYKAN Deniz

UZUNER Zeynep
   15/8

ADA Melis

KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşk
   15/14

KURT Kardelen

BAHŞİ Ela Sinem
   15/12

SAĞIR Şevval

ÖZDAL Zeynep

   15/9

AKSARAY Beyza

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm

   15/13

AY Use Çisem

UZUNER Zeynep

   15/8

ADA Melis

KURT Kardelen

   15/10

ÖZDAL Zeynep

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm

AY Use Çisem

KURT Kardelen
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 3 ÇALIK Sinem TRABZON - FERDİ

 62   

 35 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 30 SOYAL Pelin BURSA-FERDİ    15/8

 19 KILBAŞ Aleyna ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

 46 SÖYLER Melike AKSARAY - FERDİ    15/12

 51 DEMİR Ecem EFSANE ESKRİM SK

 14 ÇETİN Zeynep İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/6

 11 KARTEPER İdil MERSİN-FERDİ

 54 ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADIYAMAN GSK    15/10

 43 CERAN Defne EFSANE ESKRİM SK

 22 BAYDAR Sidal Rana EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/14

 27 GÖKBULUT İpek AESK

 38 SALEPÇİ Almila EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/13

 59 KAYA Doğa AESK

 6 BABAR Zeynep Ayba ADIYAMAN - FERDİ    15/6

 7 ERMAN Lal İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

 58 GÜZEL İrem KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL.    15/9

 39 ÇELİK Sıla KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK

 26 ALTIN Tuba TED SK    15/13

 23 KARADENİZ Semiha MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB

 42 ŞEKER Ilgın Betül EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/5

 55 TÜRE Zeynep EFSANE ESKRİM SK

 10 EKREM Dila İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/11

 15 YURT Aleyna Hilal AKSARAY - FERDİ

 50 ANDIÇ Sude AKSARAY - FERDİ    14/9

 47 GÖKHAN Sude EFSANE ESKRİM SK

 18 BAYDAR Sedef Şara EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/11

 31 NAZLI Berfin MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜB

 34 POLAT Yaren Nur ANKARA - FERDİ    15/14

 63   

 2 AK Esra Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK

ÇALIK Sinem

AKINCI Mehtap Mira
   15/9

KILBAŞ Aleyna

ÇETİN Zeynep
   15/13

KARTEPER İdil

CERAN Defne
   15/12

GÖKBULUT İpek

BABAR Zeynep Ayba
   15/5

ERMAN Lal

ÇELİK Sıla
   15/14

KARADENİZ Semiha

TÜRE Zeynep
   15/11

YURT Aleyna Hilal

GÖKHAN Sude
   15/13

NAZLI Berfin

AK Esra Zeynep
   15/8

AKINCI Mehtap Mira

KILBAŞ Aleyna

KARTEPER İdil

BABAR Zeynep Ayba

   15/9

ÇELİK Sıla

TÜRE Zeynep

   15/10

YURT Aleyna Hilal

AK Esra Zeynep

   15/14

 

BABAR Zeynep Ayba

TÜRE Zeynep

YURT Aleyna Hilal
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Tablosu 16

 1 SAĞIR Şevval ANKARA - FERDİ

 16 ÖZDAL Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK    15/9

 9 AKSARAY Beyza DENİZLİ - FERDİ

 8 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/13

 5 AY Use Çisem ANTALYA - FERDİ

 12 UZUNER Zeynep AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK    15/8

 13 ADA Melis İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 4 KURT Kardelen TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU    15/10

 3 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İSTANBUL - FERDİ

 14 KILBAŞ Aleyna ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    15/14

 11 KARTEPER İdil MERSİN-FERDİ

 6 BABAR Zeynep Ayba ADIYAMAN - FERDİ    15/9

 7 ÇELİK Sıla KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK

 10 TÜRE Zeynep EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/10

 15 YURT Aleyna Hilal AKSARAY - FERDİ

 2 AK Esra Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK    15/14

ÖZDAL Zeynep

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm
   15/9

AY Use Çisem

KURT Kardelen
   15/14

KILBAŞ Aleyna

BABAR Zeynep Ayba
   15/7

TÜRE Zeynep

YURT Aleyna Hilal
   15/9

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm

KURT Kardelen

   15/8

BABAR Zeynep Ayba

TÜRE Zeynep

   15/13

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm

BABAR Zeynep Ayba

   15/14
ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm
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 1 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/2/2002
 2 BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 8/1/2001
 3 KURT Kardelen TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜB 26/7/2001
 3 TÜRE Zeynep KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 20/2/2003
 5 AY Use Çisem ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 3/1/2000
 6 YURT Aleyna Hilal AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 3/6/2002
 7 ÖZDAL Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 4/4/2004
 8 KILBAŞ Aleyna ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 18/8/2005
 9 SAĞIR Şevval ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 7/4/2001
 10 AK Esra Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/1/2001
 11 KARTEPER İdil MER MERSİN-FERDİ 1/1/2000
 11 UZUNER Zeynep ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 10/7/2002
 13 ADA Melis İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/12/2001
 14 AKSARAY Beyza DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 9/2/2001
 15 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/5/2002
 16 ÇELİK Sıla KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 6/5/2002
 17 ÇALIK Sinem TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 13/10/2000
 18 ERMAN Lal İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/5/2001
 19 DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 28/1/2003
 20 ÇETİN Zeynep İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 18/10/2000
 21 KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın N İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/7/2000
 22 KARADENİZ Semiha MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 16/7/2001
 23 ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 29/5/2000
 24 GÖKBULUT İpek ANK AESK 26/3/2005
 25 NAZLI Berfin MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 1/9/2000
 26 KÖSE Aybike KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 21/6/2003
 27 AYDIN Emine İpek KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 28/8/2003
 28 CERAN Defne KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1/5/2004
 28 SOYKAN Deniz İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/2/2001
 30 GÖKHAN Sude KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 16/1/2001
 31 KURBAN Yağmur KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 16/4/2004
 32 BAHŞİ Ela Sinem İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 24/5/2003
 33 KAYA Defne ANK AESK 21/3/2005
 34 EKREM Dila İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 16/4/2004
 35 OĞUZ Lara MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 9/5/2002
 36 BAYDAR Sedef Şara KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000
 37 SARPKAYA Lal İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 23/1/2002
 38 BAYDAR Sidal Rana KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000
 39 ALTIN Tuba İST TED SK 6/5/2004
 40 ATEŞ Sıla DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 5/4/2003
 41 SOYAL Pelin BUR BURSA-FERDİ 20/7/2004
 42 SIRKINTI Eda Gökçe KOC KESK 10/7/2002
 43 POLAT Yaren Nur ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 30/4/2001
 44 TUNCA Elif Bilge ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 28/3/2005
 45 SALEPÇİ Almila KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 2/6/2003
 46 YURDAKUL Tuana Nil İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 7/11/2002
 47 ÇAĞLAR Emma İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 18/11/2003
 48 ŞEKER Ilgın Betül KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 28/5/2003
 49 ÇAKICI Esmanur TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜB 17/1/2001
 50 SÖYLER Melike AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 3/1/2002
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 51 MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 8/5/2000
 52 ANDIÇ Sude AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 10/6/2002
 53 DEMİR Ecem KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 12/6/2003
 54 PAMUKCU Zübeyde Nur ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 31/7/2002
 55 KARADOĞAN Ceren İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 7/12/2001
 56 ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 25/10/2000
 57 GÜLER Zeynep Çağla ANK AESK 15/4/2001
 58 KENDİ Aysu Ceren KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4/2/2003
 59 GÜZEL İrem KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 10/4/2002
 60 KAYA Doğa ANK AESK 24/7/2001
 61 OKAN Cemre Beren MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/10/2002

 62 SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005
 63 ÖZTAŞ Emine Sude Nur KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 30/6/2003
 64 UNUTULMAZ Aslı ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/10/2004
 65 YILMAZ Zulal Elif ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 18/3/2005
 66 ATBİNİCİ Albina DÜZ DÜZCE FERDİ 28/11/2003
 67 BALCI Şevval DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 1/2/2001
 68 PALA Duygu Buse TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜB 17/6/2000
 69 CANSEV Zeynep BUR BURSA-FERDİ 7/8/2004
 70 YILDIRIM Hüma ANK AESK 12/6/2004
 71 KAYACIK Ayşe Naz KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/11/2005
 72 ÇINAR Defne Su MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 21/7/2004
 73 NOYAL Hatice Nisa KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 10/10/2005
 74 TEZEL Azra ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 13/6/2004
 75 DİLAVER Eda KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT 20/12/2004
 76 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005
 77 KAVALCA Mercan ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 6/7/2003
 78 DEMİRAĞ Hande ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 17/7/2002
 78 EDİS Afet ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 20/2/2002
 80 SEVDİ Nil MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 31/8/2003
 81 KARA Cansu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/2/2005
 82 KARAAĞAÇ Ayşe Gülse KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 27/10/2005
 82 MAYRUK Ece MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 18/10/2003
 84 ÖNER Ahsen Nehir ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/2/2004
 85 AYDIN Sude Naz KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 10/6/2004
 86 ÖZMEN Defne ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/10/2002
 86 TÜKEL Firdevs KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/7/2005
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